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 42 37BISHOPS FALLS  4N 3013821  5 0 0 0 52733 CANADA  2

 38 42BOTWOOD  4N 3013823 -4-5 0 0 12733 CANADA  1

 22 26BUCHANS  4N 3013824 -4-4 0 0 02733 CANADA  1

 23 23BURGEO  4N 3013825  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  3

 48 30CHANNEL PORT AUX BASQUES  4N 3013828  18-5 0 0 232733 CANADA  0

 14 15CORNER BROOK  4N 3013831 -1-1 0 0 02733 CANADA  1

 17 19DEER LAKE  4N 3013832 -2-2 0 0 02733 CANADA  2

 43 39ENGLISH HARBOUR WEST  4N 3013835  4 0 0 0 42733 CANADA  0

 33 32FLOWERS COVE  4N 3013836  1-1 0 0 22733 CANADA  0

 39 39HARBOUR BRETON  4N 3013843  0-1 0 0 12733 CANADA  1

 16 11LEWISPORTE  4N 3013846  5-1 0 0 62733 CANADA  2

 52 53MILLTOWN BAIE D'ESPOIR  4N 3013849 -1-1 0 0 02733 CANADA  4

 22 21NORRIS POINT  4N 3013853  1-2 0 0 32733 CANADA  0

 33 33PASADENA  4N 3013855  0-3 1 0 22733 CANADA  0

 11 11ST ANTHONY  4N 3013858  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  9

 12 11STEPHENVILLE CROSSING  4N 3013863  1-1 0 0 22733 CANADA  0

 31 31SPRINGDALE  4N 3013864  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  9

 37 38STEPHENVILLE  4N 3013865 -1-4 0 2 12733 CANADA  0

 29 31TWILLINGATE  4N 3013868 -2-2 0 0 02733 CANADA  0

 22 23UNITED TOWNS L C  4N 3013869 -1-1 0 0 02733 CANADA  2

 13 13LABRADOR CITY  4N 3015031  0-1 0 0 12733 CANADA  1

 31 31RAMEA  4N 3028183  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  7

 27 25HERMITAGE  4N 3030265  2-1 0 1 22733 CANADA  2

 30 29THREE RIVERS  4N 3030356  1 0 0 0 12733 CANADA  1

 28 30ST ALBANS  4N 3030589 -2-3 0 0 12733 CANADA  1

 21 22GREEN ISLAND L C  4N 3035054 -1-1 0 0 02733 CANADA  1

 21 23ANCHOR POINT  4N 3035358 -2-2 0 0 02733 CANADA  0

 23 23SANDY COVE  4N 3035359  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  13

 29 29TROUT RIVER  4N 3035552  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  8

 23 23CORNER BROOK CURLING  4N 3036711  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  0

 14 13SUMMERSIDE  4N 3044836  1 0 0 0 12733 CANADA  3

 26 29FORTEAU  4N 3045103 -3-3 0 0 02733 CANADA  2

 6 6MARYS HARBOUR  4N 3047251  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  20

 18 17NL Green Bay South  4N 3123558  1 0 1 0 02733 CANADA  3

 23 24Conne River Aosamiaji'j Miawpukek First Nation  4N 3130864 -1-5 0 3 12733 CANADA  2

 17 16Blanc Sablon Centennial  4N 3135380  1 0 0 0 12733 CANADA  3

 4 4Viking Trail Centennial  4N 3135381  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  20

 29 25Grand Falls-Windsor  4N 3137415  4 0 1 0 32733 CANADA  1

 27 26Baie Verte Peninsula  4N 3140425  1-2 0 0 32733 CANADA  0
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 4 5NL Sight First  4N 3142135 -1-2 1 0 02733 CANADA  0

 10 10Port Hope Simpson  4N 3146488  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  20

 2 2Bay St George CNA Campus  4N 3156093  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  6

 21 15Badger  4N 3156819  6-1 0 0 72733 CANADA  1

 0 0MUN Grenfell  4N 3157197  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  7

 0 1Grand Falls-Windsor CNA  6N 3157316 -1-1 0 0 02733 CANADA  6

 0 0Grand Falls-Windsor Keyin  6N 3157317  0 0 0 0 02733 CANADA  6

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  6  4  56  1,031 1,006  71  25 46
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District N 3

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoGrand Falls-Windsor CNA 11-2025157316

CancelledGrand Falls-Windsor CNA 12-2025157316

CancelledGrand Falls-Windsor Keyin 08-2025157317
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